
BEARINGS:  Plain, Ball, Delrin, Nylon, Roller, Caged Roller, Steel
TEMPERATURE:  -45oF to 160oF 
COLOURS: Black, Grey (both are non-marking)
DUROMETER: 80 (+/− 5) A Scale    
       
      

 

DESCRIPTION: Soft Rubber tread with a hard core for quiet movement,
 smooth ride and excellent floor protection.  Used mainly
 for light loads.

FEATURES

EXCELLENT FOR:
• Economical
• Display racks
• Quiet, Cushion ride
• Good Floor Protection
• Hotel and Food Service equipment
• Shock and Vibration
• Restaurants and Hospitals
• Smooth Rolling
• Factory use
• Platform and Stock Trucks

OPTIONS:
BB Ball Bearing 
BR Bronze Bushing +
DB Delrin Bearing
NB Nylon Roller Bearing +
NBSS Stainless Steel Nylon Roller Bearing +
RB Roller Bearing +
RBC Caged Roller Bearing +
RBSS  Stainless Steel Roller Bearing +
SSW Steel Side Washer +
SWH Heat-treated Side Washer +
TG Thread Guards (on select wheels only)

 
+ available on 5" X 2" wheels only

WHEEL   PART NUMBER
Diameter Tread Width Capacity Lbs. Hub Length Standard

Bore
Alternative

Bore
Bearing Type Part Number Wheel

Weight
(lbs)

2" 7/8"

80
80
80
80

15/1 6 "
15/1 6 "
15/1 6 "
31/3 2 "

1/4 "
1/4 "
1/4 "
1/4 "

-
-
-
-

Steel
Steel
Steel
Nylon

W-0800-CSR
W-0800-SR
W-0800-SRG
W-4002-SR

0.12
0.12
0.12
0.16

2 1/2"
7/8"

80
80

15/1 6 "
15/1 6 "

1/4 "
1/4 "

-
-

Steel
Nylon

W-0820-CSR
W-0820-SR

0.20
0.20

1 1/8" 100 1 3/8 " 5/1 6 " - Nylon W-4025-SR 0.31

3"

7/8"
100
100
100

15/1 6 "
15/1 6 "
15/1 6 "

1/4 "
1/4 "
1/4 "

-
3/8 "
3/8 "

Steel
Steel
Steel

W-0830-CSR
W-0830-SR
W-0830-SRG

0.28
0.28
0.28

1" 150 1 3/1 6 " 5/1 6 " - Nylon W-1030-SR 0.34

1 1/4"

250
250
250
250
250
200

1 3/8 "
1 3/8 "
1 3/8 "
1 9/1 6 "
1 5/8 "
1 9/1 6 "

5/1 6 "
1 1/8 "
5/1 6 "

5/1 6 "A
5/1 6 "
3/8 "

3/8 "* 1/2 "
-

3/8 "* 1/2 "
3/8 "A* 1/2 "A

3/8 "* 1/2 "
5/1 6 "

Steel
Plain
Steel
Nylon
Ball
Nylon

W-1930-SR
W-1930-SRG
W-1930-SRG
W-1930-SRG
W-1930-SRG-BB
W-4003-SR

0.48
0.50
0.48
0.53
0.60
0.50

3 1/2" 1 1/4" 250 1 1/2 " 3/8 " 5/1 6 " Nylon W-5235-SR 0.64

SPECIAL: 
NB may be substituted for RB

SOFT RUBBER   SOFT RUBBER
GREY

CONDUCTIVE
SOFT RUBBER
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CONDUCTIVE

AVAILABLE

CONDUCTIVE SOFT RUBBER: 
Algood certifies that upon leaving our factory, 
conductive wheels were tested for conductivity.  
The wheels were found to have an average 
electrical resistance from the hub to the tread 
of less than 250,000 ohms, and a maximum 
electrical resistance at any point from hub to 
tread of less than 1,000,000 ohms, which values 
are specified in Federal Specification FF-C-778, 
paragraphs 3.5 and 4.3.7 relating to electrical 
conductivity tests and standards for conductive 
caster wheels.

IMPORTANT NOTICE: 
Oil can be injurious to compounds and impairs the 
electrical conductivity of these products, contact with 
oil should be avoided. Conductive characteristics of 
the tread compounds may decrease with, among 
other things, service and contact with lubricants, 
waxes, polishes and cleaning materials used for 
floor maintenance.  Because Algood has no control 
over these conditions, no warranties whatsoever are 
applicable, with respect to the continuing level of 
conductivity of the product, are made. 



WHEELS

WHEEL   PART NUMBER
Diameter Tread Width Capacity Lbs. Hub Length Standard

Bore
Alternative

Bore
Bearing Type Part Number Wheel

Weight
(lbs)

4"

1"
150
150

1 3/1 6 "
1 3/1 6 "

5/1 6 "
3/8 "

3/8 "* 1/2 "
5/1 6 "

Nylon
Steel

W-1040-SR
W-1040-SRG

0.74
0.74

1 1/4"

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

1 3/8 "
1 3/8 "
1 9/1 6 "
1 5/8 "
1 3/8 "
1 3/8 "
1 9/1 6 "
1 5/8 "

1 1/8 "
5/1 6 "

5/1 6 "A
5/1 6 "
1 1/8 "
5/1 6 "

5/1 6 "A
5/1 6 "

-
3/8 "* 1/2 "

3/8 "A* 1/2 "A
3/8 "* 1/2 "

-
3/8 "* 1/2 "

3/8 "A* 1/2 "A
3/8 "* 1/2 "

Plain
Steel
Nylon
Ball
Plain
Steel
Nylon
Ball

W-1940-SR
W-1940-SR
W-1940-SR
W-1940-SR-BB
W-1940-SRG
W-1940-SRG
W-1940-SRG
W-1940-SRG-BB

0.74
0.76
0.77
0.84
0.74
0.76
0.77
0.84

1 1/2" 250 2" 3/8 " 7/1 6 " Nylon W-4004-SR 1.14

5"

1" 150
150

1 3/1 6 "
1 3/1 6 "

5/1 6 "
1/2 "

3/8 "* 1/2 "
5/1 6 "* 3/8 "

Nylon
Steel

W-1050-SR
W-1050-SRG

0.90
1.30

1 1/4"

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

1 3/8 "
1 3/8 "
1 9/1 6 "
1 5/8 "
1 3/8 "
1 3/8 "
1 9/1 6 "
1 5/8 "

1 1/8 "
5/1 6 "

5/1 6 "A
5/1 6 "
1 1/8 "
5/1 6 "

5/1 6 "A
5/1 6 "

-
3/8 "* 1/2 "

3/8 "A* 1/2 "A
3/8 "* 1/2 "

-
3/8 "* 1/2 "

3/8 "A* 1/2 "A
3/8 "* 1/2 "

Plain
Steel
Nylon
Ball
Plain
Steel
Nylon
Ball

W-1950-SR
W-1950-SR
W-1950-SR
W-1950-SR-BB
W-1950-SRG
W-1950-SRG
W-1950-SRG
W-1950-SRG-BB

1.30
1.30
1.34
1.40
1.30
1.30
1.34
1.40

2"
350
350
350

2 3/1 6 "
2 3/1 6 "
2 3/8 "

3/8 "
1 3/1 6 "

1/2 "

-
-

3/8 "* 5/8 "* 3/4 "

Steel
Plain
Roller

W-5305-SR
W-7005-SR
W-7005-SR-RB

2.04
1.83
2.26
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