AVAILABLE 80-350LBS

CONDUCTIVE SOFT RUBBER

FEATURES

BEARINGS: COLOURS: DUROMETER:

Plain, Ball, Delrin, Nylon, Roller, Caged Roller, Steel TEMPERATURE: -45°F to 160°F Black, Grey (both are non-marking) 80 (+/– 5) A Scale

SOFT RUBBER

SOFT RUBBER GREY

DESCRIPTION: Soft Rubber tread with a hard core for quiet movement, smooth ride and excellent floor protection. Used mainly for light loads.

EXCELLENT FOR:

- Economical
- Display racks
- Quiet, Cushion ride .
- **Good Floor Protection** .
- Hotel and Food Service equipment .
- Shock and Vibration
- . **Restaurants and Hospitals**
- Smooth Rolling ٠
- ٠ Factory use
- Platform and Stock Trucks ٠

OPTIONS:

- BB **Ball Bearing**
- Bronze Bushing + BR
- DB **Delrin Bearing**
- Nylon Roller Bearing + NB
- Stainless Steel Nylon Roller Bearing + NBSS
- RB Roller Bearing +
- RBC Caged Roller Bearing +
- RBSS Stainless Steel Roller Bearing +
- SSW Steel Side Washer +
- SWH Heat-treated Side Washer +
- TG Thread Guards (on select wheels only) + available on 5" X 2" wheels only

SPECIAL:

NB may be substituted for RB

CONDUCTIVE SOFT RUBBER: Algood certifies that upon leaving our factory, conductive wheels were tested for conductivity. The wheels were found to have an average electrical resistance from the hub to the tread of less than 250,000 ohms, and a maximum electrical resistance at any point from hub to tread of less than 1,000,000 ohms, which values are specified in Federal Specification FF-C-778, paragraphs 3.5 and 4.3.7 relating to electrical conductivity tests and standards for conductive creater wheels. caster wheels.

171 BEV. 07

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Oil can be injurious to compounds and impairs the electrical conductivity of these products, contact with oil should be avoided. Conductive characteristics of the tread compounds may decrease with, among other things, service and contact with lubricants, waxes, polishes and cleaning materials used for floor maintenance. Because Algood has no control over these conditions, no warranties whatsoever are over these conditions, no warranties whatsoever are applicable, with respect to the continuing level of conductivity of the product, are made.

WH							PART NUMBE	•
Diameter	Tread Width	Capacity Lbs.	Hub Length	Standard Bore	Alternative Bore	Bearing Type	Part Number	Wheel Weight (lbs)
2"	7/8"	80 80 80 80	¹⁵ /16" ¹⁵ /16" ¹⁵ /16" ³¹ /32"	1/4" 1/4" 1/4" 1/4"	- - -	Steel Steel Steel Nylon	W-0800-CSR W-0800-SR W-0800-SRG W-4002-SR	0.12 0.12 0.12 0.12 0.16
2 1/2"	7/8"	80 80	¹⁵ /16" ¹⁵ /16"	1/4" 1/4"		Steel Nylon	W-0820-CSR W-0820-SR	0.20 0.20
	1 1/8"	100	1 ³ /8"	5/16"	-	Nylon	W-4025-SR	0.31
3"	7/8"	100 100 100	¹⁵ /1 6" ¹⁵ /1 6" ¹⁵ /1 6"	1/4" 1/4" 1/4"	- 3/8" 3/8"	Steel Steel Steel	W-0830-CSR W-0830-SR W-0830-SRG	0.28 0.28 0.28
	1"	150] ³ /16"	⁵ /16"	-	Nylon	W-1030-SR	0.34
	1 1/4"	250 250 250 250 250 250 200] 3/8"] 3/8"] 3/8"] 9/16"] 5/8"] 9/16"	⁵ /16" 1 ¹ /8" ⁵ /16" ⁵ /16"A ⁵ /16" 3/8"	3/8"*1/2" - 3/8"*1/2" 3/8"A*1/2"A 3/8"A*1/2" 5/16"	Steel Plain Steel Nylon Ball Nylon	W-1930-SR W-1930-SRG W-1930-SRG W-1930-SRG W-1930-SRG-BB W-4003-SR	0.48 0.50 0.48 0.53 0.60 0.50
3 1/2"	1 1/4"	250	1 1/2"	3/8"	5/16"	Nylon	W-5235-SR	0.64

WHEELS

EELS

BB

WΗ

R

					PART NUMBER				
Diameter	Tread Width	Capacity Lbs.	Hub Length	Standard Bore	Alternative Bore	Bearing Type	Part Number	Wheel Weight (lbs)	
4"	1"	150 150	³ /16" ³ /16"	⁵ /16" ³ /8"	³ / ₈ ^{"* 1} / ₂ " ⁵ / ₁₆ "	Nylon Steel	W-1040-SR W-1040-SRG	0.74 0.74	
	1 1/4"	250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250	3/8" 3/8" 9/16" 5/8" 3/8" 3/8" 9/16" 5/8"	1 1/8" 5/16" 5/16"A 5/16" 1 1/8" 5/16" 5/16"A 5/16"	$\begin{array}{c} - \\ \frac{3}{8}^{"*} \frac{1}{2}" \\ \frac{3}{8}^{"} \frac{A^{*} \frac{1}{2}" A}{\frac{3}{8}^{"*} \frac{1}{2}" } \\ \frac{3}{8}^{"*} \frac{1}{2}" \\ - \\ \frac{3}{8}^{"*} \frac{1}{2}" \\ \frac{3}{8}^{"*} \frac{A^{*} \frac{1}{2}" A}{\frac{3}{8}^{"*} \frac{1}{2}" } \end{array}$	Plain Steel Nylon Ball Plain Steel Nylon Ball	W-1940-SR W-1940-SR W-1940-SR W-1940-SR-BB W-1940-SRG W-1940-SRG W-1940-SRG W-1940-SRG-BB	0.74 0.76 0.77 0.84 0.74 0.76 0.77 0.84	
	1 1/2"	250	2"	3/8"	7/16"	Nylon	W-4004-SR	1.14	
5"	1"	150 150] ³ /16"] ³ /16"	⁵ /16" ¹ /2"	³ / ₈ "* 1/2" 5/16"* 3/8"	Nylon Steel	W-1050-SR W-1050-SRG	0.90 1.30	
	1 1/4"	250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250	3/8" 3/8" 9/16" 5/8" 3/8" 3/8" 3/8" 9/16" 5/8"	1 1/8" 5/16" 5/16"A 5/16" 1 1/8" 5/16" 5/16" 5/16"	$\begin{array}{c} - \\ 3/_8 "* 1/2 " \\ 3/_8 "A* 1/2 "A \\ 3/_8 "* 1/2 " \\ - \\ 3/_8 "* 1/2 " \\ - \\ 3/_8 "A* 1/2 " \\ 3/_8 "A* 1/2 "A \\ 3/_8 "A* 1/2 " \end{array}$	Plain Steel Nylon Ball Plain Steel Nylon Ball	W-1950-SR W-1950-SR W-1950-SR W-1950-SR-BB W-1950-SRG W-1950-SRG W-1950-SRG W-1950-SRG-BB	1.30 1.30 1.34 1.40 1.30 1.30 1.34 1.40	
	2"	350 350 350	2 ³ /16" 2 ³ /16" 2 ³ /8"	³ /8"] ³ /16" ¹ /2"	- - 3/8"* 5/8"* 3/4"	Steel Plain Roller	W-5305-SR W-7005-SR W-7005-SR-RB	2.04 1.83 2.26	

SO